Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS WildCard Friday - Spruce
Meadows - Sep 7, 2018

Last

Rank Name

Category: Men

1 O'Neill

2 Einagel

3 Breitkreuz
4 Hnatiuk

5 Hillier

6 Martin

7 Pyke

8 Breitkreuz
9 Howell

10 Robson

11 Hoffman
12 Way

13 Fernandez
14 Smith

15 Beebe

16 Fedorchuk
17 Green

18 Ellis

19 George

20 Schaalje
21 Wonnacott
22 Tanner

23 Polley

24 Klauke

First
Name

Fraser
Eric
Stephen
Daniel
Alex

Tim
Geoff
Brandon

Phillip
Kaid
Anthony
Alex

Ernesto
Mitch
Jeremy
Brendan
Robert

Trevor
Wayne

Gregg
Brad
Kirk

Shawn
Jeremiah

Category: Women

1 Leak

Sam

Department Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept -
Team 1

Foothills Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources

Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources
Foothills Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept -

Team 1
Thorold Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
Whitehorse Fire Department
Swan River Fire Department

Stansted Airport Fire & Rescue
Service

Mayo Volunteer Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept -

Team 1
Rocky View County Fire
Charlottetown Fire Department

East Contra Costa Fire Protection
District

Cochrane Fire Department
Warman Fire Department

Foothills Fire Department

Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Over 40
Men
Over 50

Over 45
Over 55

Over 45
Over 55
Over 55

Over 45
Men

Women

Penalty |
Status

Force
HiRise
Target

Door

DNS
DNS

Results

01:15:22

01:18:59

01:24:92

01:25:50

01:29:47

01:30:08
01:30:24
01:31:46

01:33:65
01:36:49
01:38:52
01:42:36

01:45:38
01:47:92
01:53:64
01:55:79
02:07:97

02:15:89
02:16:75

02:21:38
02:22:40
03:08:05

00:00:00
00:00:00

03:13:29

Bye or
WildCard
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